ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017

LAND ROVER MOUNTAIN AND MOORLANDS IN HAND - FELL
Friday, 12th May 2017

Class

89
89
89
89
89

Results Bridle No Horse

u b WN R

692

587

979
1745
687

Bracklinn Travis
Greenholme Iceman
Midtown Joker
Greenrivers Ruth Lea
Greenholme Knight

Owner

lysha Pitman
Gareth Breeze
Zoe Marsden
Emma Drewett
Ciaran Kelly

ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW

———

Rider

lysha Pitman
Gareth Breeze
Zoe Marsden
Emma Drewett
Ciaran Kelly



