ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017



LAND ROVER MOUNTAIN AND MOORLANDS IN HAND - FELL

Friday, 12th May 2017

Class	Results	Bridle No	Horse	Owner	Rider
89	1	692	Bracklinn Travis	lysha Pitman	lysha Pitman
89	2	587	Greenholme Iceman	Gareth Breeze	Gareth Breeze
89	3	979	Midtown Joker	Zoe Marsden	Zoe Marsden
89	4	1745	Greenrivers Ruth Lea	Emma Drewett	Emma Drewett
89	5	687	Greenholme Knight	Ciaran Kelly	Ciaran Kelly